FERIALE
Linea: 49 As

SLARGO LIPPI
CHIANESI 04
CHIANESI 02
BARDUCCI
GRASSINA 02
TIZZANO 01
PESCAIA

RICCERI

ZONA ARTIGIANALE
EMA

CASTEL RUGGERO
POGGIO CASCIANO
BAGNO A R. TABERNACOLO
MASSA FORTE
LIZZANO

IL PALAGIO
MONTIANI

TERRA BIANCA
PIAZZA DELLA FIERA
GARIBALDI

SAN POLO
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16:55
16:57
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17:00
17:02
17:05
17.07
17.08
17:08
17:09



FERIALE
Linea: 49 As

SAN POLO
GIAGGIOLI
CIOCCA

IL GIACO
REGINO

LA COLLINA
CUCULIA

BAGNO A R. SAN BARTOLOMEO

TORRE DELL'OLIVO
MONTEMASSO
CAPANNUCCIA 02
LAPPEGGI

UGOLINO

SPINELLO ARETINO
TIZZANO 02
GRASSINA 02
BAGNO A R. GRANDI
BAGNO A R. DI VITTORIO
IL LECCIO

CHIANESI 01
CHIANESI 03

LIPPI

CIMITERO SAN MARTINO
SAN MARTINO
SLARGO LIPPI
CHIANESI 04
CHIANESI 02
BARDUCCI
GRASSINA 02
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